Agility

Banegennemgang

Rytter

Fleur (ridende)
Elenora (ridende)
Isabella H. (Ridende)
Maja S. (Ridende)

Meliva
Merle
Isabelle
Freja
Sarah R.
Rosalina
Laura D.
Vilma
Lucca
Melanie

Camilla Jensen
Jasmin Jensen
Malou P
Naomi

Dommer:

Dommer:
Hjaelper:

Hest
Musse

Kamille
Misha
Wallow

Musse
Sally
Musse
Misha
Sally
Molly
Sally
Kamille
Jasmin
Kamille

Weiberheld
Palermo
Jamaica
Manse

Rie Seifert
Anette

Farve-
Hold kode
1 Orange
1 Orange
1 Orange
1 Orange

1 Sort
1 Sort
1 Sort
1 Sort
1 Sort
2 Sort
2 Sort
2 Sort
2 Sort
2 Sort

2 Privat
2 Privat
2 Privat
2 Privat

Lgrdag

Dag

Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag

Lgrdag
Lordag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lordag
Lgrdag
Lordag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag

Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag

Hold 1 kl 09,30

Starttid
10,00
10,10
10,20
10,30

10,40
10,50
11,00
11,10
11,20
11,30
11,40
11,50
12,00
12,10

12,20
12,30
12,40
12,50

Point



